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Henley-on-Thames, Oxon
Saturday, 14th February 2004
Organised by the Committee of

The Henley Junior Head

All Crews in Time Order
 Posn No. Club/Org Note Category Time M/Sec
1 21 Kingston Grammar School  MJ 4X 11:48.8 4.7
2 5 Kingston Grammar School  MJ16 4+ 12:43.5 4.3
3 22 Pangbourne College  MJ16 8+ 13:08.2 4.2
4 7 Kingston Grammar School  WJ 4X 13:14.5 4.2
5 28 Kingston Grammar School  MJ15 4X+ 13:15.7 4.1
6 29 Upper Thames RC  MJ15 4X+ 13:21.1 4.1
7 10 Maidenhead RC  WJ16 4X 13:27.3 4.1
8 1 Headington School  WJ 8+ 13:34.2 4.1
9 31 Maidenhead RC A  MJ14 4X+ 13:41.1 4.0
10 8 Kingston Grammar School  WJ 4- 13:49.5 4.0
11 6 Sir William Borlase School  MJ16 4+ 13:55.3 4.0
12 9 Upper Thames RC  WJ16 4X 13:58.9 3.9
13 34 Putney High School/Thames R Time Only 4X+ J15 14:05.0 3.9
14 24 Headington School A  WJ 4+ 14:05.8 3.9
15 33 Maidenhead RC B  MJ14 4X+ 14:07.8 3.9
16 30 Sir William Borlase School  MJ15 4X+ 14:10.0 3.9
17 20 Maidenhead RC C  WJ14 4X+ 14:12.3 3.9
18 11 Dame Alice Harpur School  WJ15 4X+ 14:28.9 3.8
19 2 Reading Blue Coat School A  MJ14 8X+ 14:43.3 3.7
20 27 Headington School  WJ16 4+ 14:49.3 3.7
21 26 Headington School B  WJ 4+ 15:16.2 3.6
22 18 Headington School  WJ14 4X+ 15:26.0 3.6
23 4 Pangbourne College  MJ16 4+ 15:27.8 3.6
24 13 Sir William Borlase School  WJ15 4X+ 15:29.1 3.6
25 16 Dame Alice Harpur School  WJ14 4X+ 15:29.8 3.5
26 3 Reading Blue Coat School B  MJ14 8X+ 15:57.1 3.4
27 19 Upper Thames RC  WJ14 4X+ 16:01.2 3.4
28 12 Downe House  WJ15 4X+ 16:11.3 3.4
29 25 Putney High School/Thames R  WJ 4+ 16:53.7 3.3
30 35 Putney High School/Thames R Time Only 4X+ J14 18:27.6 3.0
31 14 Maidenhead RC A  WJ14 4X+ 18:28.9 3.0
32 15 Kingston Grammar School  WJ14 4X+ 18:53.1 2.9
33 17 Maidenhead RC B  WJ14 4X+ 19:02.3 2.9

Results by Category

Race 1  MJ 4X
 Posn No. Club/Org Time M/Sec
1 21 Kingston Grammar School 11:48.8 4.7

Race 3  MJ16 8+
 Posn No. Club/Org Time M/Sec
1 22 Pangbourne College 13:08.2 4.2

Race 4  MJ16 4+
 Posn No. Club/Org Time M/Sec
1 5 Kingston Grammar School 12:43.5 4.3
2 6 Sir William Borlase School 13:55.3 4.0
3 4 Pangbourne College 15:27.8 3.6
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Race 5  MJ15 4X+
 Posn No. Club/Org Time M/Sec
1 28 Kingston Grammar School 13:15.7 4.1
2 29 Upper Thames RC 13:21.1 4.1
3 30 Sir William Borlase School 14:10.0 3.9
Race 6  MJ14 8X+
 Posn No. Club/Org Time M/Sec
1 2 Reading Blue Coat School A 14:43.3 3.7
2 3 Reading Blue Coat School B 15:57.1 3.4
Race 7  MJ14 4X+
 Posn No. Club/Org Time M/Sec
1 31 Maidenhead RC A 13:41.1 4.0
2 33 Maidenhead RC B 14:07.8 3.9
Race 8  WJ 4+
 Posn No. Club/Org Time M/Sec
1 24 Headington School A 14:05.8 3.9
2 26 Headington School B 15:16.2 3.6
3 25 Putney High School/Thames R 16:53.7 3.3
Race 9  WJ 8+
 Posn No. Club/Org Time M/Sec
1 1 Headington School 13:34.2 4.1
Race 10  WJ 4X
 Posn No. Club/Org Time M/Sec
1 7 Kingston Grammar School 13:14.5 4.2
Race 11  WJ 4-
 Posn No. Club/Org Time M/Sec
1 8 Kingston Grammar School 13:49.5 4.0
Race 12  WJ16 4X
 Posn No. Club/Org Time M/Sec
1 10 Maidenhead RC 13:27.3 4.1
2 9 Upper Thames RC 13:58.9 3.9
Race 13  WJ15 4X+
 Posn No. Club/Org Time M/Sec
1 11 Dame Alice Harpur School 14:28.9 3.8
2 13 Sir William Borlase School 15:29.1 3.6
3 12 Downe House 16:11.3 3.4
Race 14  WJ16 4+
 Posn No. Club/Org Time M/Sec
1 27 Headington School 14:49.3 3.7
Race 15  WJ14 4X+
 Posn No. Club/Org Time M/Sec
1 20 Maidenhead RC C 14:12.3 3.9
2 18 Headington School 15:26.0 3.6
3 16 Dame Alice Harpur School 15:29.8 3.5
4 19 Upper Thames RC 16:01.2 3.4
5 14 Maidenhead RC A 18:28.9 3.0
6 15 Kingston Grammar School 18:53.1 2.9
7 17 Maidenhead RC B 19:02.3 2.9

Race 16  4X+ J15 Time Only
 Posn No. Club/Org Time M/Sec
1 34 Putney High School/Thames R 14:05.0 3.9

Race 17  4X+ J14 Time Only
 Posn No. Club/Org Time M/Sec
1 35 Putney High School/Thames R 18:27.6 3.0


